
HSPVA

2020-2021 SDMC MEMBERS

School Name First Name Last Name
Title (e.g., Chairperson, Parent, 

Teacher, Business Rep, 
Community Rep.) 

Street Address City
Zip 

Code
Home Phone                

Please use a (-)
Cell Phone           

Please use a (-)
E-mail Address

Exp. 
Date

HSPVA Allen Otto Community Representative Houston, TX 77002 713-777-8672 NA aotto3@gmail.org 2022

HSPVA Alene Coggin Community Representative Houston, TX 77002 713-206-9369 NA acoggin@hspva.org 2022

HSPVA Terry Newell Business Representative Houston, TX 77002 713-256-6636 NA architexan@hotmail.com 2022

HSPVA Rodolfo Morales Classroom Teacher 790 Austin Houston, TX 77002 713-942-1960 NA rmorale5@houstonisd.org 2021

HSPVA Oscar Perez Classroom Teacher 790 Austin Houston, TX 77002 713-942-190 NA operez1@houstonisd.org 2021

HSPVA Morgan Krueger-Miller Classroom Teacher 790 Austin Houston, TX 77002 713-942-1960 NA mkruege1@houstonisd.org 2021

HSPVA Courtney Jones Classroom Teacher 790 Austin Houston, TX 77002 713-942-1960 NA cjones46@houstonisd.org 2021

HSPVA Jacob Lozano Classroom Teacher 790 Austin Houston, TX 77002 713-942-1960 NA jacob.lozano@houstonisd.org 2022

HSPVA Dan McCommis Classroom Teacher 790 Austin Houston, TX 77002 713-942-1960 NA dmccommi@houstonisd.org 2022

HSPVA Shannon Carter Classroom Teacher 790 Austin Houston, TX 77002 713-942-1960 NA scarte13@houstonisd.org 2022

HSPVA Miguel Alarcon Classroom Teacher 790 Austin Houston, TX 77002 713-942-1960 NA malarco1@houstonisd.org 2022

HSPVA Amber Garcia Non-Instructional Staff 790 Austin Houston, TX 77002 713-942-1960 NA amber.garcia@houstonisd.org 2022

HSPVA Carol Salazar Non-Instructional Staff 790 Austin Houston, TX 77002 713-942-1960 NA csalazar@houstonisd.org 2022

HSPVA Georgia Lister Parent (PTO) 790 Austin Houston, TX 77002 832-229-7013 NA georgia@hallbowman.com 2021

HSPVA Paul Jarosz Parent 3833 Marlowe Houston, TX 77005 832-203-8386 NA pjarosz@icloud.com 2021

HSPVA Jennifer Chase Parent 19610 Atascosita Pines Dr. Houston, TX 77346 832-233-1449 NA jchase3@houstonisd.org 2021

HSPVA Scott Allen Principal, Chairperson 790 Austin Houston, TX 77002 713-942-1960 NA rallen4@houstonisd.org xxx

HSPVA Alexandrea Williams School-Based Staff, Co Chair 790 Austin Houston, TX 77002 713-942-1960 NA awilli67@houstonisd.org 2021

HSPVA Christy Farris School-Based Staff 790 Austin Houston, TX 77002 713-942-1960 NA christina.farris@houstonisd.org 2022

HSPVA Dorothy Patel School-Based Staff 790 Austin Houston, TX 77002 713-942-1960 NA dpatel2@houstonisd.org 2021
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